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DATE		  OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME (MT)	 TV
Friday, Aug. 21	 #Colorado State	 Fort Collins, Colo.	 5 p.m.	      
Sunday, Aug. 23	 #COLORADO COLLEGE	 BOULDER	 3:30 p.m.	      
Friday, Aug. 28	 at BYU	 Provo, Utah	 7 p.m.	 BYU TV
Sunday, Aug. 30	 NEW MEXICO	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 4	 CINCINNATI	 BOULDER	 4:30 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 6	 IOWA STATE	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 11	 #at Denver	 Denver, Colo.	 7 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 13	 NORTHWESTERN	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.	 P12N
Sunday, Sept. 20	 VILLANOVA	 BOULDER	 Noon
Sunday, Sept. 27	 *CALIFORNIA	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.	 P12N

Friday, Oct. 2	 *at Oregon	 Eugene, Ore. 	 8 p.m.	      
Sunday, Oct. 4	 *at Oregon State	 Corvallis, Ore. 	 Noon
Friday, Oct. 9	 *WASHINGTON	 BOULDER	 3 p.m.	 P12N
Sunday, Oct. 11	 *WASHINGTON STATE	 BOULDER	 1 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 16	 *at Stanford	 Palo Alto, Calif.	 6 p.m.	 P12N
Friday, Oct. 23	 *at UCLA	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 P12N
Sunday, Oct. 25	 *at USC	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 Noon	 P12N
Friday, Oct. 30	 *ARIZONA	 BOULDER	 3 p.m.	 P12N

Sunday, Nov. 1	 *ARIZONA STATE	 BOULDER	 2 p.m.	 P12N
Friday, Nov. 6	 *at Utah 	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 2 p.m.	 P12N

All Home Games in BOLD CAPS	     
#-Colorado Cup
*-Pac-12 Conference Game    

2015 schedule


